Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jake Thomas-Mansfield - (882619) - West Suffolk Swimming Club - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:00.43
1:00.58
1:00.71
1:00.93
1:00.98
1:01.09
1:01.22
1:01.60
1:02.01
1:02.03
1:02.20
1:02.41
1:02.47
1:02.58
1:02.69
1:02.80
1:03.47
1:03.89
1:04.38
1:04.57
1:05.60
1:06.83
1:07.86
1:08.40
1:08.99

1:12.70

4.40 NN

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

542
538
534
529
527
524
521
512
501

490
488
485
483
468
458
448
444
423
400

373
364
311

Round

r r m =m™m T mMm I mM ™M ™M =m™m I mMm I I I I I

-n

I I I I I m I

Date

17/10/21
06/11/22
05/02/22
07/11/21
27/01/24
25/11/22
15/07/17
03/02/18
28/11/17
30/09/23
12/02/17
06/11/16
20/11/16
19/12/15
20/10/18
21/02/16
21/11/15
27/09/15
01/12/15
08/11/15
15/03/15
11/01/15
22/03/14
04/10/14
12/01/14
29/09/13

AnINA4N

Meet

City of Birmingham Winter Open Meet

SE East Region Short Course Championships 2022
Swim England Suffolk County Championships 2022
SE East Region Short Course Championships
Swim England Suffolk County Championships 2024
West Suffolk SC Club Championships 2022
Jeanne Barker July Open Meet

Suffolk County Championships 2018

West Suffolk Club Championships

West Suffolk Neate Meet 2023

Suffolk County ASA Championships 2017

East Swimming 2016 SC Championships
Teamipswich November Open 2016

ASA Winter Meet

Orion Club Championship 2018

Suffolk County Championships 2016

Golden Eagle Meet 2015

Basildon & Phoenix Season Opener Meet

West Suffolk Club Championships 2015

ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015
Suffolk County Championships

City of Cambridge Winter Open Short Course
Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships

City of Cambridge Club Championships

City of Cambridge Winter Meet

City of Cambridge Club Championships

Aalecidamaliva AOA Aaiiate, Almaniamalian

Venue
Birmingham
Luton
Ipswich
Luton
Ipswich
Bury St Edmonds
Cambridge
Ipswich
Bury St Edmunds
Bury St Edmonds
Ipswich
Luton
Ipswich
Sheffield
Edgbaston
Ipswich
Bletchley
Basildon
Bury St Edmunds
Luton
Ipswich
Parkside
Peterborough
Cambridge
Cambridge

Cambridge
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Club Swam Under Level

Birm'ham Uni 2
West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 2

4
West Suffolk 3
St Felix Sch 2
West Suffolk 4

3
St Felix Sch 2
St Felix Sch 2
St Felix Sch 3
West Suffolk 2
Birm'ham Uni 4
West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 4
West Suffolk 2

2

2
Co Cambridge 2

4
Co Cambridge 2
Co Cambridge 4
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1.10.29
1:16.47
1:17.76
1:17.92
1:30.22

1:34.86

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:00.98
1:02.03
1:01.09
1:00.58
1:00.71
1:00.93
1:00.43
1:02.69
1:01.60
1:02.01
1:01.22
1:02.20
1:02.47
1:02.41
1:02.80
1:02.58
1:04.38
1:03.47
1:04.57
1:03.89
1:05.60
1:06.83
1:08.40
1:07.86
1:08.99
1:12.70
1:13.29
1:16.47
1:17.92
1:17.76
1:30.22

1:34.86
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UIIvor 19
29/09/12
18/03/12
21/04/12
06/03/11
22/01/11

Date

27/01/24
30/09/23
25/11/22
06/11/22
05/02/22
07/11/21
17/10/21
20/10/18
03/02/18
2811117
15/07/17
12/02/17
20/11/16
06/11/16
21/02/16
19/12/15
01/12/15
21/11/15
08/11/15
27/09/15
15/03/15
11/01/15
04/10/14
22/03/14
12/01/14
29/09/13
09/03/13
29/09/12
21/04/12
18/03/12
06/03/11
22/01/11

UAllIVIUYESTITE ADA LUULILY UTIATPIVNSTIPS
City of Cambridge 2012 Club Championships
Suffolk County Championships

NDSC 4th Open Meet

Suffolk County Championships

Sudbury & District Last Chance Meet

Meet

Swim England Suffolk County Championships 2024
West Suffolk Neate Meet 2023

West Suffolk SC Club Championships 2022
SE East Region Short Course Championships 2022
Swim England Suffolk County Championships 2022
SE East Region Short Course Championships
City of Birmingham Winter Open Meet

Orion Club Championship 2018

Suffolk County Championships 2018

West Suffolk Club Championships

Jeanne Barker July Open Meet

Suffolk County ASA Championships 2017
Teamipswich November Open 2016

East Swimming 2016 SC Championships
Suffolk County Championships 2016

ASA Winter Meet

West Suffolk Club Championships 2015
Golden Eagle Meet 2015

ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015
Basildon & Phoenix Season Opener Meet
Suffolk County Championships

City of Cambridge Winter Open Short Course
City of Cambridge Club Championships
Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships
City of Cambridge Winter Meet

City of Cambridge Club Championships
Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships
City of Cambridge 2012 Club Championships
NDSC 4th Open Meet

Suffolk County Championships

Suffolk County Championships

Sudbury & District Last Chance Meet

reteiuuIouyn
Cambridge
Newmarket
Newmarket
Ipswich

Sudbury

Venue
Ipswich
Bury St Edmonds
Bury St Edmonds
Luton
Ipswich
Luton
Birmingham
Edgbaston
Ipswich
Bury St Edmunds
Cambridge
Ipswich
Ipswich
Luton
Ipswich
Sheffield
Bury St Edmunds
Bletchley
Luton
Basildon
Ipswich
Parkside
Cambridge
Peterborough
Cambridge
Cambridge
Peterborough
Cambridge
Newmarket
Newmarket
Ipswich

Sudbury
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VO valninuye

Co Cambridge 4
Co Cambridge 2
Co Cambridge 3
Co Cambridge 2
Co Cambridge 4

Club Swam Under Level

West Suffolk 2

3

4
West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 2
Birm'ham Uni 2
Birm'ham Uni 4
St Felix Sch 2
West Suffolk 4
West Suffolk 3
St Felix Sch 2
St Felix Sch 3
St Felix Sch 2
West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 4
West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 2

2

2

4
Co Cambridge 2
Co Cambridge 2
Co Cambridge 4
Co Cambridge 2
Co Cambridge 4
Co Cambridge 3
Co Cambridge 2
Co Cambridge 2
Co Cambridge 4
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